NEW BRUNSWICK

THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
Think Critically - Act Justly - Lead Faithfully

SUMMER 2021 BOOK LIST

A booklist for each class is required by the United States Department of Education when
registration opens. The booklist is ONLY information for the student. Professors are always
searching for the best and most up-to-date resources. In addition, books can go out of print
between registration and the beginning of the course. Booklists are finalized 30 days before
the course begins. If you have any questions about the books for a course or you are having
difficulty locating a book, please reach out to the professor or the Gardner A. Sage Library.

REQUIRED TEXTS

CE510: INTRODUCTION TO CHRISTIAN EDUCATION, MICHAEL PAUL CARTLEDGE

TITLE \ AUTHOR ‘ ISBN YEAR
How We Learn: The Surprising Truth = Carey, Benedict 9780812984293 2015
about When Where and Why it
Happens
Teaching for Learning: 101 Major, Claire Howell, 9780415699365 2016
Intentionally Designed Activities to Michael S. Harris and

Put Students on the Path to Success | Todd Zakrajsek

Teaching for Faith: A Guide for Osmer, Richard 9780664252175 1992
Teachers of Adult Classes

IN520: THE CHRISTIAN EXPERIENCE, Dr. James Jinhong Kim

TITLE AUTHOR ISBN YEAR
Models of Contextual Theology Bevans, Stephen 9781570754388 2002
The Missionary Movement in Walls, Andrew 9781570750595 1996

Christian History: Studies in the
Transmission of Faith

Christian Mission: How Christianity Robert, Dana L 9780631236207 2009
Became a World Religion



NT534: PAUL’S SECOND LETTER TO THE CORINTHIANS, Dr. Jeff Pettis

=

AUTHOR

The Second Epistle to the Corinthians | Barrett, C.K.

The Historical Figure of Jesus

The New Oxford Annotated Bible

Pagan and Christian in an Age of
Anxiety

Sanders, E.P.

Coognan, M.D.

Dodds, E.R.

ISBN
9781565630215
9780140144994

9780190276089

9780521385992

PR510: SERMON PREPARATION & DELIVERY, DR. SUZANNE DUCHESNE

=

Delivering the Sermon: Voice, Body,
and Animation in Proclamation

Pulpito: An Introduction to Hispanic
Preaching

Preaching in an Age of Globalization

The Witness of Preaching

They Like to Never Quit Praisin’ God:
The Role of Celebration in Preaching

Preaching as Local Theology and
Folk Art

The Four Pages of the Sermon: A
Guide to Biblical Preaching

The New Revised Standard Version
of the Bible

AUTHOR

Brown, Teresa L. Fry

Jiménez, Pablo A., and

Justo L. Gonzélez

Kim, Eunjoo Mary

Long, Thomas G.

Thomas, Frank A.

Tisdale, Leonora Tubbs

Wilson, Paul Scott

Various

ISBN

9780800604479

9780687088508
9780664233693
9780664261429
9780829819786
9780800627737
9780687023950

9780195283488

YEAR

1993

1996

2018

1991

YEAR

2008

2005

2010

2016

2013

1996

1991

1977



