

SUMMER 2021 BOOK LIST

A booklist for each class is required by the United States Department of Education when registration opens. The booklist is ONLY information for the student. Professors are always searching for the best and most up-to-date resources. In addition, books can go out of print between registration and the beginning of the course. Booklists are finalized 30 days before the course begins. If you have any questions about the books for a course or you are having difficulty locating a book, please reach out to the professor or the Gardner A. Sage Library.

REQUIRED TEXTS

CE510: INTRODUCTION TO CHRISTIAN EDUCATION, MICHAEL PAUL CARTLEDGE

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
How We Learn: The Surprising Truth about When Where and Why it Happens	Carey, Benedict	9780812984293	2015
Teaching for Learning: 101 Intentionally Designed Activities to Put Students on the Path to Success	Major, Claire Howell, Michael S. Harris and Todd Zakrajsek	9780415699365	2016
Teaching for Faith: A Guide for Teachers of Adult Classes	Osmer, Richard	9780664252175	1992

IN520: THE CHRISTIAN EXPERIENCE, Dr. James Jinhong Kim

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Models of Contextual Theology	Bevans, Stephen	9781570754388	2002
The Missionary Movement in Christian History: Studies in the Transmission of Faith	Walls, Andrew	9781570750595	1996
Christian Mission: How Christianity Became a World Religion	Robert, Dana L	9780631236207	2009

NT534: PAUL'S SECOND LETTER TO THE CORINTHIANS, Dr. Jeff Pettis

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
The Second Epistle to the Corinthians	Barrett, C.K.	9781565630215	1993
The Historical Figure of Jesus	Sanders, E.P.	9780140144994	1996
The New Oxford Annotated Bible	Coognan, M.D.	9780190276089	2018
Pagan and Christian in an Age of Anxiety	Dodds, E.R.	9780521385992	1991

PR510: SERMON PREPARATION & DELIVERY, DR. SUZANNE DUCHESNE

TITLE	AUTHOR	ISBN	YEAR
Delivering the Sermon: Voice, Body, and Animation in Proclamation	Brown, Teresa L. Fry	9780800604479	2008
Púlpito: An Introduction to Hispanic Preaching	Jiménez, Pablo A., and Justo L. González	9780687088508	2005
Preaching in an Age of Globalization	Kim, Eunjoo Mary	9780664233693	2010
The Witness of Preaching	Long, Thomas G.	9780664261429	2016
They Like to Never Quit Praisin' God: The Role of Celebration in Preaching	Thomas, Frank A.	9780829819786	2013
Preaching as Local Theology and Folk Art	Tisdale, Leonora Tubbs	9780800627737	1996
The Four Pages of the Sermon: A Guide to Biblical Preaching	Wilson, Paul Scott	9780687023950	1991
The New Revised Standard Version of the Bible	Various	9780195283488	1977